DATE: 12/9/2014 Classified Personnel Actions

Appoinments
First Last Assignment
Chiffonia Lam SPED Paraprofessional Group V

Change of Status

First Last Assignment
Helen Gee FS Assistant |
to FS Assistant |
Geneva Hegler FS Assistant |
to FS Assistant|
Melissa Stagnaro FS Assistant |
to FSAssistant |
Terista David FS Assistant |

to FS Assistant |
Renato Cruz Custodian

to Custodian
Steven Fisher Custodian

to Assistant Head Custodian
Erin Gilchrist-Brown Student Services Assistant

Staff Secretary Il

Certified:

in, Chief Human Resources Officer

HIE
0.75

FTE
0.4375
0:5
0.219
025
0.09
0.125
0.09
0.125

e R

Loc
wCDC

Loc

LMS

LMS

Ruby Bridges
Ruby Bridges
Lum

Lum

Haight
Haight

EHS

AHS

Earhart

EHS

Student Services

Student Services

Effective Date

11/18/2014

Effective Date

11/21/2014

12/1/2014

11/21/2014

11/21/2014

11/20/2014

12/2/2014

11/24/2014

lofl



