Classified Personnel Actions

A	n	n	^	ir	٠.	m	0	n	+	
~	μ	μ	u	••		,,	С		L	c

First	Last		Assignment	FTE	Loc	Effective Date
Chiffonia	Lam		SPED Paraprofessional Group V	0.75	WCDC	11/18/2014
Change o	f Status					
First	Last		Assignment	FTE	Loc	Effective Date
Helen	Gee		FS Assistant I	0.4375	LMS	
		to	FS Assistant I	0.5	LMS	11/21/2014
Geneva	Hegler		FS Assistant I	0.219	Ruby Bridges	
		to	FS Assistant I	0.25	Ruby Bridges	12/1/2014
Melissa	Stagnaro		FS Assistant I	0.09	Lum	
		to	FS Assistant I	0.125	Lum	11/21/2014
Terista	David		FS Assistant I	0.09	Haight	
		to	FS Assistant I	0.125	Haight	11/21/2014
Renato	Cruz		Custodian	1	EHS	
		to	Custodian	1	AHS	11/20/2014
Steven	Fisher		Custodian	1	Earhart	
		to	Assistant Head Custodian	1	EHS	12/2/2014
Erin	Gilchrist-Brown		Student Services Assistant	1	Student Services	
			Staff Secretary II	1	Student Services	11/24/2014

Certified:

Timothy Erwin, Chief Human Resources Officer